
男子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 C001 西村 広和 1:56:25
2 B019 荻須 創太 1:59:16
3 D005 柴田 幸生 1:59:46 瀬戸消防
4 A179 野口 英暉 2:06:31 TEAM☆SPY KYOTO
5 C013 江口 航平 2:07:48
6 C004 安東 毅 2:11:00 京都マイラーズ
7 C008 外村 大輔 2:11:52 トニインザスカイ
8 C011 堀井 ⾧善 2:14:34
9 D003 西尾 正佳 2:16:25 ジュピターRC

10 B219 中村 晴紀 2:16:29
11 A209 出原 優一 2:16:38 京都OLC
12 B038 坂口 実 2:17:19
13 D017 花登 弘和 2:17:30
13 D020 樽井 一郎 2:17:30
15 A009 土屋 真飛 2:17:44
16 A046 小西 拓海 2:18:38 TK EUROS
17 C006 伊藤 朋一 2:19:10
18 C018 中嶋 敏弘 2:19:58 シガウマラ
19 B054 井桁 勇人 2:21:01 チームスカイ京都
20 C024 樋掛 靖佳 2:22:08 ジュピターRC
21 B016 藤井 隆之 2:22:28 RCV
22 B010 田中 謙吾 2:23:06
23 D015 西田 庄司 2:25:58
24 D012 天野 順二 2:27:19
25 D014 杉森 一輝 2:27:24
26 C181 藤本 知博 2:31:48
27 C039 新宅 有太 2:33:10 チームSKY京都
28 C023 太田 展弘 2:33:18
29 D007 成瀬 英之 2:34:05 ジュピターＲＣ
30 C052 岩崎 良亮 2:34:22
31 C104 辻岡 清隆 2:37:05 本能クラブ
32 C026 本多 裕介 2:38:34
33 C051 橋田 健司 2:39:16
34 C025 有馬 誠生 2:39:46 KTC
35 C032 橋爪 崇 2:40:31 ひかえめ会
36 E070 銭谷 昌典 2:40:35 鴨川走友会
37 C222 三河 徹 2:40:47 ちーむおー!
38 C044 東 庸司 2:41:17
39 D107 勝田 照久 2:41:18
40 D033 金井 一生 2:42:08 カミハギＢＣ

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
41 D066 益本 創 2:42:25
42 B140 梅澤 崇 2:42:27
43 E037 松本 直樹 2:42:52 三重鉄人クラブ
44 C043 岡崎 良彦 2:43:02
45 C040 高田 耕平 2:45:28
46 D206 福永 勝彦 2:46:01
46 D055 安 豊発 2:46:01
48 E063 前田 静男 2:46:23 ブリキマンクラブ
49 E067 砂本 義文 2:46:25
50 E090 McCullough David 2:46:40
51 C101 宮部 敏暢 2:48:26
52 B041 山内 幸則 2:48:27
53 C069 永田 浩也 2:49:33
54 A212 西山 健 2:50:02 なし
55 D085 黒川 知範 2:50:29 カミハギBC
56 E065 宮井 泉 2:52:48 ギックリーズ
57 D042 広田 雄大 2:53:18
58 E048 竹内 泰郎 2:53:23
59 C071 小野田 剛太 2:53:26
60 C110 塚田 亮介 2:53:55 ぞんびーず
61 C036 早川 守 2:54:41 ツカモク
62 C073 富永 武浩 2:54:43 はやかわ塾
63 B050 國友 星志 2:55:09 名城ARC
64 D057 高橋 雄二 2:55:27
65 E093 福田 幹也 2:55:29
66 C103 CHOI HOON 2:55:32
67 C058 坂口 剛啓 2:56:14 KAMIHAGI
68 D047 青山 裕治 2:56:18 teammega
69 D077 石原 賢二 2:58:24
70 D136 宮本 永一 2:58:42 Utano
71 C074 水谷 匡 2:58:49
72 C225 清水 健司 2:58:51 はやかわ塾
73 C139 中谷 鉄也 3:00:00
74 A208 藤田 涼雅 3:00:30
74 D173 松本 英夫 3:00:30
76 C227 宮島 一彰 3:01:13
77 D238 中野 明久 3:01:16
78 E031 竹内 雅昭 3:03:43 気比の松原ＡＣ
79 C169 矢口 隆 3:04:41
80 E078 辻 昌孝 3:04:54 金曜走ろう会

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
81 D153 森野 英範 3:04:57
82 C141 大杉 義信 3:05:35 株式会社アクトス
83 D137 本田 康弘 3:05:39
84 C196 野々山 正章 3:06:11
85 F240 市川 正 3:07:58 大文字迷走隊
86 E116 柳原 世弥 3:08:22
87 D152 竹田 幸平 3:12:05 早川塾
88 D126 村上 英児 3:12:31 Big Lake
89 B099 石川 佑 3:13:05
90 D098 茨木 一雄 3:13:19
91 D094 河瀬 宗憲 3:13:55
92 D076 山名 智公 3:13:59 レグルス男前
93 C053 渡邉 拓磨 3:16:13 山と道
94 E109 熊崎 哲雄 3:17:16 いつメン
95 C102 神田 裕之 3:19:23 KUOMS
96 B072 奥 良太 3:19:26
97 E097 越田 充彦 3:19:38 Biglake
98 D160 久葉 貴吉 3:19:52 BKE25
99 D049 村上 忠弘 3:21:23

100 D034 馬籠 道也 3:22:11
101 D056 森本 光昭 3:22:36
102 D059 松本 誠 3:22:55 カミハギAC
103 D105 内海 敏夫 3:23:04 鴨川千鳥脚Ｃ
104 C198 首藤 圭一 3:23:42
105 C117 森 康行 3:23:59
106 C081 稲田 敏弘 3:24:03
107 D122 尾嶋 一浩 3:24:35 カメラン
108 E130 桑田 成司 3:24:44 マラソン部会
109 E027 黒田 賢治 3:25:26
110 D075 上根 祖 3:27:49
111 C096 川合 大介 3:28:21
112 C123 稲生 順一 3:28:32
113 D084 板谷 雄一 3:30:15 岡山消防
114 C133 岸田 正博 3:30:18
115 D088 山本 哲也 3:31:14
116 D125 森田 崇 3:33:10 mega
117 D119 島田 剛敏 3:34:02
118 D062 赤木 浩二 3:34:29
119 D028 粟野 寿明 3:35:23
120 D195 澤井 祥文 3:36:17

令和4年12月11日開催
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男子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
121 D128 関 高弘 3:36:22 沖ランニング
122 C223 中前 貴 3:36:43
123 E146 藤田 一登 3:37:27
124 A213 太田 真司 3:38:27 小牧消防本部
125 C161 山上 隼人 3:38:39
126 D064 中森 伸行 3:39:22
127 C112 白砂 周作 3:39:52
128 D197 ⾧野 浩三 3:40:32
129 C147 山中 喬司 3:41:17 酒粋会
130 A211 森村 卓平 3:41:19 かいけおんせんず
131 D079 川原田 輝 3:42:17
132 C232 羽田 栄太 3:43:07
133 C083 小西 健文 3:44:53 Virtuso
134 A215 上平 友樹 3:45:03 かいけおんせんず
135 B148 愛須 佑樹 3:47:07 Nadi
136 C184 佐々木 継泰 3:47:42
137 E138 八木 達 3:48:20 ちーむおー
138 C226 佐保川 力 3:48:50
139 E127 名田 賢治 3:50:01
140 B218 志牟田 竜士 3:52:29 石川TRC
141 D166 奥村 清人 3:57:05 チドリアシＲＣ
142 C095 関野 猛志 3:58:32 KRC
143 F194 森津 忠晴 4:05:14
144 B115 橋本 陽介 4:05:22 フリー
145 B114 横山 裕也 4:05:30 フリー
146 B220 雨宮 優 4:05:50
147 C176 福井 貴章 4:07:42
148 D203 松尾 定信 4:08:22
149 D159 杉浦 康博 4:09:22 E-GROW
150 E156 奥村 和孝 4:09:39 一般
151 C163 岡野 傑 4:10:28
152 D135 加藤 豊 4:10:41
153 B221 堀川 拓也 4:11:08
154 E188 岸田 年弘 4:12:30
155 A192 高見 駿弥 4:13:34 なし
156 E189 高居 彰彦 4:13:40 所属無し
157 C228 徳山 宜和 4:16:42
158 F178 明神 千頼 4:20:15 チーム忠右衛門
159 C193 福嶋 大樹 4:22:59 一般
160 E174 寺下 泰弘 4:24:43 ハクサンクラブ

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子総合

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
161 D157 小濵 和貴 4:26:54
162 D191 一二三 清 4:30:25
163 A214 中塚 慎也 4:31:47
164 D187 小島 省吾 4:43:05 みどるクラブ
165 E201 柿島 裕 4:45:05 JAFS
166 F202 山本 誠治 4:48:02 山宗ＳＫＹラン
167 D235 宮本 恵伸 4:51:33
168 E180 安原 豊之 4:53:02
169 D182 鏡 澄夫 4:53:19 大泉高等学校

DNF A183 藤川　直輝
DNS A002 竹村　直太 シガウマラ、SM club
DNS A210 ゴールドスミス　ウィリアム
DNS B217 田尾　一朗
DNS C021 辻　啓一郎
DNS C061 五十棲　新也 はやかわ塾
DNS C087 早見　明哲 福井県庁ＲＣ
DNS C111 水澤　圭介
DNS C121 安達　知希 P-BAY
DNS C164 花井　悟 グルグル
DNS C168 野村　康明
DNS C230 竹谷　政利
DNS D060 高橋　靖弘
DNS D086 山田　克彦
DNS D108 船越　健司 関トラ
DNS D151 秋葉　武
DNS D154 西垣　栄太郎
DNS D167 伊藤　正彦 チーム ゴジラ
DNS D185 豊田　悦詩
DNS D234 高草　大次郎
DNS E120 及川　士朗 プ-の着ぐるみ
DNS E132 井本　博之
DNS E158 野田　泰史 ポッポ
DNS E239 小島　信之
DNS F205 徳野　利幸 東京ハセツネクラ
DNS F207 宮川　清

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子 (18～29歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 A179 野口 英暉 2:06:31 TEAM☆SPY KYOTO
2 A209 出原 優一 2:16:38 京都OLC
3 A009 土屋 真飛 2:17:44
4 A046 小西 拓海 2:18:38 TK EUROS
5 A212 西山 健 2:50:02 なし
6 A208 藤田 涼雅 3:00:30
7 A213 太田 真司 3:38:27 小牧消防本部
8 A211 森村 卓平 3:41:19 かいけおんせんず
9 A215 上平 友樹 3:45:03 かいけおんせんず

10 A192 高見 駿弥 4:13:34 なし
11 A214 中塚 慎也 4:31:47

DNF A183 藤川　直輝
DNS A002 竹村　直太 シガウマラ、SM club
DNS A210 ゴールドスミス　ウィリアム
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男子 (30～39歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 B019 荻須 創太 1:59:16
2 B219 中村 晴紀 2:16:29
3 B038 坂口 実 2:17:19
4 B054 井桁 勇人 2:21:01 チームスカイ京都
5 B016 藤井 隆之 2:22:28 RCV
6 B010 田中 謙吾 2:23:06
7 B140 梅澤 崇 2:42:27
8 B041 山内 幸則 2:48:27
9 B050 國友 星志 2:55:09 名城ARC

10 B099 石川 佑 3:13:05
11 B072 奥 良太 3:19:26
12 B148 愛須 佑樹 3:47:07 Nadi
13 B218 志牟田 竜士 3:52:29 石川TRC
14 B115 橋本 陽介 4:05:22 フリー
15 B114 横山 裕也 4:05:30 フリー
16 B220 雨宮 優 4:05:50
17 B221 堀川 拓也 4:11:08

DNS B217 田尾　一朗

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子 (40～49歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 C013 江口 航平 2:07:48
2 C004 安東 毅 2:11:00 京都マイラーズ
3 C008 外村 大輔 2:11:52 トニインザスカイ
4 C011 堀井 ⾧善 2:14:34
5 C006 伊藤 朋一 2:19:10
6 C018 中嶋 敏弘 2:19:58 シガウマラ
7 C024 樋掛 靖佳 2:22:08 ジュピターRC
8 C181 藤本 知博 2:31:48
9 C039 新宅 有太 2:33:10 チームSKY京都

10 C023 太田 展弘 2:33:18
11 C052 岩崎 良亮 2:34:22
12 C104 辻岡 清隆 2:37:05 本能クラブ
13 C026 本多 裕介 2:38:34
14 C051 橋田 健司 2:39:16
15 C025 有馬 誠生 2:39:46 KTC
16 C032 橋爪 崇 2:40:31 ひかえめ会
17 C222 三河 徹 2:40:47 ちーむおー!
18 C044 東 庸司 2:41:17
19 C043 岡崎 良彦 2:43:02
20 C040 高田 耕平 2:45:28
21 C101 宮部 敏暢 2:48:26
22 C069 永田 浩也 2:49:33
23 C071 小野田 剛太 2:53:26
24 C110 塚田 亮介 2:53:55 ぞんびーず
25 C036 早川 守 2:54:41 ツカモク
26 C073 富永 武浩 2:54:43 はやかわ塾
27 C103 CHOI HOON 2:55:32
28 C058 坂口 剛啓 2:56:14 KAMIHAGI
29 C074 水谷 匡 2:58:49
30 C225 清水 健司 2:58:51 はやかわ塾
31 C139 中谷 鉄也 3:00:00
32 C227 宮島 一彰 3:01:13
33 C169 矢口 隆 3:04:41
34 C141 大杉 義信 3:05:35 株式会社アクトス
35 C196 野々山 正章 3:06:11
36 C053 渡邉 拓磨 3:16:13 山と道
37 C102 神田 裕之 3:19:23 KUOMS
38 C198 首藤 圭一 3:23:42
39 C117 森 康行 3:23:59
40 C081 稲田 敏弘 3:24:03
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男子 (40～49歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
41 C096 川合 大介 3:28:21
42 C123 稲生 順一 3:28:32
43 C133 岸田 正博 3:30:18
44 C223 中前 貴 3:36:43
45 C161 山上 隼人 3:38:39
46 C112 白砂 周作 3:39:52
47 C147 山中 喬司 3:41:17 酒粋会
48 C232 羽田 栄太 3:43:07
49 C083 小西 健文 3:44:53 Virtuso
50 C184 佐々木 継泰 3:47:42
51 C226 佐保川 力 3:48:50
52 C095 関野 猛志 3:58:32 KRC
53 C176 福井 貴章 4:07:42
54 C163 岡野 傑 4:10:28
55 C228 徳山 宜和 4:16:42
56 C193 福嶋 大樹 4:22:59 一般

DNS C021 辻　啓一郎
DNS C061 五十棲　新也 はやかわ塾
DNS C087 早見　明哲 福井県庁ＲＣ
DNS C111 水澤　圭介
DNS C121 安達　知希 P-BAY
DNS C164 花井　悟 グルグル
DNS C168 野村　康明
DNS C230 竹谷　政利
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男子 (50～59歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 D005 柴田 幸生 1:59:46 瀬戸消防
2 D003 西尾 正佳 2:16:25 ジュピターRC
3 D017 花登 弘和 2:17:30
3 D020 樽井 一郎 2:17:30
5 D015 西田 庄司 2:25:58
6 D012 天野 順二 2:27:19
7 D014 杉森 一輝 2:27:24
8 D007 成瀬 英之 2:34:05 ジュピターＲＣ
9 D107 勝田 照久 2:41:18

10 D033 金井 一生 2:42:08 カミハギＢＣ
11 D066 益本 創 2:42:25
12 D206 福永 勝彦 2:46:01
12 D055 安 豊発 2:46:01
14 D085 黒川 知範 2:50:29 カミハギBC
15 D042 広田 雄大 2:53:18
16 D057 高橋 雄二 2:55:27
17 D047 青山 裕治 2:56:18 teammega
18 D077 石原 賢二 2:58:24
19 D136 宮本 永一 2:58:42 Utano
20 D173 松本 英夫 3:00:30
21 D238 中野 明久 3:01:16
22 D153 森野 英範 3:04:57
23 D137 本田 康弘 3:05:39
24 D152 竹田 幸平 3:12:05 早川塾
25 D126 村上 英児 3:12:31 Big Lake
26 D098 茨木 一雄 3:13:19
27 D094 河瀬 宗憲 3:13:55
28 D076 山名 智公 3:13:59 レグルス男前
29 D160 久葉 貴吉 3:19:52 BKE25
30 D049 村上 忠弘 3:21:23
31 D034 馬籠 道也 3:22:11
32 D056 森本 光昭 3:22:36
33 D059 松本 誠 3:22:55 カミハギAC
34 D105 内海 敏夫 3:23:04 鴨川千鳥脚Ｃ
35 D122 尾嶋 一浩 3:24:35 カメラン
36 D075 上根 祖 3:27:49
37 D084 板谷 雄一 3:30:15 岡山消防
38 D088 山本 哲也 3:31:14
39 D125 森田 崇 3:33:10 mega
40 D119 島田 剛敏 3:34:02
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男子 (50～59歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
41 D062 赤木 浩二 3:34:29
42 D028 粟野 寿明 3:35:23
43 D195 澤井 祥文 3:36:17
44 D128 関 高弘 3:36:22 沖ランニング
45 D064 中森 伸行 3:39:22
46 D197 ⾧野 浩三 3:40:32
47 D079 川原田 輝 3:42:17
48 D166 奥村 清人 3:57:05 チドリアシＲＣ
49 D203 松尾 定信 4:08:22
50 D159 杉浦 康博 4:09:22 E-GROW
51 D135 加藤 豊 4:10:41
52 D157 小濵 和貴 4:26:54
53 D191 一二三 清 4:30:25
54 D187 小島 省吾 4:43:05 みどるクラブ
55 D235 宮本 恵伸 4:51:33
56 D182 鏡 澄夫 4:53:19 大泉高等学校

DNS D060 高橋　靖弘
DNS D086 山田　克彦
DNS D108 船越　健司 関トラ
DNS D151 秋葉　武
DNS D154 西垣　栄太郎
DNS D167 伊藤　正彦 チーム ゴジラ
DNS D185 豊田　悦詩
DNS D234 高草　大次郎

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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男子 (60～69歳)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 E070 銭谷 昌典 2:40:35 鴨川走友会
2 E037 松本 直樹 2:42:52 三重鉄人クラブ
3 E063 前田 静男 2:46:23 ブリキマンクラブ
4 E067 砂本 義文 2:46:25
5 E090 McCullough David 2:46:40
6 E065 宮井 泉 2:52:48 ギックリーズ
7 E048 竹内 泰郎 2:53:23
8 E093 福田 幹也 2:55:29
9 E031 竹内 雅昭 3:03:43 気比の松原ＡＣ

10 E078 辻 昌孝 3:04:54 金曜走ろう会
11 E116 柳原 世弥 3:08:22
12 E109 熊崎 哲雄 3:17:16 いつメン
13 E097 越田 充彦 3:19:38 Biglake
14 E130 桑田 成司 3:24:44 マラソン部会
15 E027 黒田 賢治 3:25:26
16 E146 藤田 一登 3:37:27
17 E138 八木 達 3:48:20 ちーむおー
18 E127 名田 賢治 3:50:01
19 E156 奥村 和孝 4:09:39 一般
20 E188 岸田 年弘 4:12:30
21 E189 高居 彰彦 4:13:40 所属無し
22 E174 寺下 泰弘 4:24:43 ハクサンクラブ
23 E201 柿島 裕 4:45:05 JAFS
24 E180 安原 豊之 4:53:02

DNS E120 及川　士朗 プ-の着ぐるみ
DNS E132 井本　博之
DNS E158 野田　泰史 ポッポ
DNS E239 小島　信之

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表

令和4年12月11日開催



男子 (70歳以上)

順位 ナンバー 氏名 タイム 所属
1 F240 市川 正 3:07:58 大文字迷走隊
2 F194 森津 忠晴 4:05:14
3 F178 明神 千頼 4:20:15 チーム忠右衛門
4 F202 山本 誠治 4:48:02 山宗ＳＫＹラン

DNS F205 徳野　利幸 東京ハセツネクラ
DNS F207 宮川　清

第29回 東山三十六峰トレイルラン 成績表
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